



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1041/2022**

SUNITA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. RK Tarun, Ms. Aditi Shivadhatri,
Advs.

versus

VINOD

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

14.05.2024

1. List on 28th October, 2024.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 14, 2024